Figure 1. DMS-3019X Simplifi ed Schematic
GAIN
ADJUST
(+) INPUT HI
(–) INPUT LO
DISPLAY TEST
V+
R3

■  Large (0.4˝/10.2mm) LCD displays
SIMPLIFIED SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
DMS-30194  ±2V input
DMS-30193  ±200mV input (Obsolete)
DMS-30195  ±20V input (Obsolete)
DMS-BZL1  Bezel assembly
DMS-BZL2  Bezel with gasket
DMS-30-CP  Panel cutout punch
DMS-3019X Series
Alternate Source for DP-650 Series, 3½ Digit
LCD Display Digital Panel Voltmeters
MPM_DMS_3019X.D02 Page 2 of 2